

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 636 of 2018

=====

MANUBHAI BHOLABHAI DAVARIYA (HUF)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR DILIP L KANOJIYA(3691) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP(99) for the
RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

MR YN RAVANI(718) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 3

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Date : 06/09/2018

ORAL ORDER

Put up on **28.09.2018** as prayed for.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J)

AMAR SINGH